E-mail sent on 23 May 2000 

To: duchat@pegase.cad.cea.fr, Rene.flukiger@physics.unige.ch, Alain.Herve@cern.ch, Joss@polycnrs-gre.fr, marcel.jufer@epfl.ch, Philippe.Lebrun@cern.ch, daniel.leroy@cern.ch, ogiwara@elec.shonan-it.ac.jp, Willi.Paul@ch.abb.com, Romeo.perin@cern.ch, Stephan.Russenschuck@cern.ch, jys@ipp.mpg.de, rmscanlan@lbl.gov, alan.street@oxinst.co.uk, Tom.Taylor@cern.ch, wanderer@bnl.gov, carlo.wyss@cern.ch

From: Claudine Bosteels <claudine.bosteels@cern.ch>

Subject: MT17 - SPC meeting - 29 May 

Cc: <Christine.Petit-Jean-Genaz@cern.ch>

Bcc: 

X-Attachments: :

Data disk:14924:Publishing Aspects.doc: :

Data disk:14924:MT15_Sched.doc: :

Data disk:14924:MT16_SchedMonday.pdf: :

Data disk:14924:MT16_SchedTuesday.pdf: :

Data disk:14924:MT16_SchedWednesday.pdf: :

Data disk:14924:MT16_SchedThursday.pdf: :

Data disk:14924:MT16_SchedFriday.pdf: :

Data disk:14924:MT15_MT16_Papers dist.xls: :

Data disk:14924:MT15PlenaryTaLks.doc: :

Data disk:14924:MT16PlenaryInvTaLks.doc:

We confirm herwith  the revised proposed agenda for our first meeting at CERN on 

29 May, at 10.00 am in Building 40 - conf room  RA -10

9.45
Coffee in the hall of bldg 40

10.00
 Approval of the agenda

10.05
 General conference organisation (R. Perin)

10.30
Review of papers and publishing of proceedings (Introduction by 


S. Russenschuck)

11.30
Draft conference programme schedule

12.30
Lunch (Glass-box - Coop restaurant)

14.00
Draft conference programme schedule (continuation)


15.00
Proposed speakers for invited papers : 


a) plenary  talks which should be presented by well-known speakers who will provide a competent and fascinating overview talk;


b) invited talks to cover some innovative groundbreaking results or interesting aspects of new developments.

16.00
End of the meeting

* * * * *

In order to prepare the meeting, we enclose the following  electronic documents:

For point 3 : 
Some aspects on the publishing procedure by S. Russenschuck

 (publishing_aspects.doc)

For point 4:  - Schedules of MT15 and MT16, as examples

(MT15_Sched.doc,MT16_SchedMonday.pdf, MT16_SchedTuesday.pdf, MT16_SchedWednesday.pdf, MT16_SchedThursday.pdf,MT16_SchedFriday.pdf, )


- Excel document giving the MT15 and MT16 papers distribution among subject and countries  (MT15_MT16_Paper dist.xls) 

For point 5:
A list of the MT15  plenary talks and of the MT16  plenary and invited speakers 

(MT15 Plenary talks.doc) (MT16_Plenary&Invit.Speakers.doc)

Awaiting the pleasure to meet you at CERN, I remain,

Yours sincerely

Carlo Wyss

Chairman of the MT17 Scientific 

Programme Committee

